Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valve
Series DSDU
4-40
DSDU_UK.INDD CM_10.03.2008.1
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
4
p/Q curve
Ordering Code / p/Q Curve
Ordering code
Ordering Examples
DSDU 578 P20 - 120bar matches Qmax 240 l/min, opening pressure 120bar
DSDU P578 P20 - 150bar matches Qmax 265 l/min, opening pressure 150bar
Code Seals
omit NBR
V FPM
Seals
DSDU TÜV
Pressure
relief
valve
Desired opening
pressure in bar
(please specify)
Type
code
Pressure
stage
Type Code 578 P20
Pressure
stage
Opening
pressure ranges
[bar]
Qmax [l/min] depending.
on opening pressure
220 B 50 - 75
240
265
E
76 - 125
126 - 175
300
320
G
176 - 200
201 - 250
345
370
K
251 - 300
301 - 350
Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valve
Series DSDU
4-41
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
DSDU_UK.INDD CM_10.03.2008.1
4
DSDU*P20
Dimensions
Mounting pattern ISO 6264-08-11-*-97
Tolerance at pin holes and screw holes ±0.1, at port holes ±0.2.
Size Bolt kit
NBR FPM
P20 BK 388 4x M10 x 40 DIN 912 12.9
63 Nm
±15%
SK-DSDU5P20 SK-DSDU5P20V